WHOLESALE PRICE SHEET

January 1, 2026
EYEWEAR RETAINERS
CATEGORY PRODU ITEM# UoM MSRP WHL 100 PCS CO00
ORIGINAL STANDARD END Original Standard End SAFETY MIX25 1211514 25PK 249.75 125.00 105.00 100.00 95.00 USA
Original Standard BLACK 12115100 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Standard ROYAL 12115101 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Standard RED 12115102 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Standard GRAY 12115103 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Standard NAVY 12115105 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Standard CAMEL 12115279 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Standard EV BLUE 12115601 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Standard EV YELLOW 12115608 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Standard EV GREEN 12115611 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Standard EV ORANGE 12115617 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
ORIGINAL SMALL END Original Small BLACK 12116100 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Small ROYAL 12116101 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Small RED 12116102 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Small GRAY 12116103 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Small NAVY 12116105 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Small CAMEL 12116279 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
ORIGINAL LARGE END Original Large End SAFETY MIX25 1211914 25PK 249.75 125.00 105.00 100.00 95.00 USA
Original Large BLACK 12119100 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Large ROYAL 12119101 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Large RED 12119102 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Large GRAY 12119103 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Large NAVY 12119105 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Large CAMEL 12119279 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Large EV BLUE 12119601 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Large EV YELLOW 12119608 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Large EV GREEN 12119611 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
Original Large EV ORANGE 12119617 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
ORIGINAL LTD Original LTD REALTREE 1231830 6PK 65.94 33.00 27.72 26.40 25.08 USA
Original LTD REALTREE MAX-4 12318337 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Original LTD REALTREE EDGE 12318351 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Original LTD REALTREE WAVE 12318352 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Original LTD USA FLAG 12318809 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
ORIGINAL NO TAIL No Tail Adjustable BASICS 1220701 6PK 59.94 30.00 25.20 24.00 22.80 USA
No Tail Adjustable BLACK 12207100 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
No Tail Adjustable ROYAL 12207101 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
No Tail Adjustable RED 12207102 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
No Tail Adjustable GRAY 12207103 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
No Tail Adjustable NAVY 12207105 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
No Tail Adjustable CAMEL 12207279 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
No Tail Adjustable DARK FOREST 12207391 EA 9.99 5.00 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
SINGLE BREAKAWAY ORIGINAL Single Breakaway Original BLACK 13002100 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Original ROYAL BLUE 13002101 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Original RED 13002102 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Original NAVY BLUE 13002105 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Original EV NEON YELLOW 13002608 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Original EV NEON GREEN 13002611 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Original EV NEON ORANGE 13002617 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
SINGLE BREAKAWAY ROPE Single Breakaway Rope BLACK 13009100 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Rope ROYAL BLUE 13009101 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Rope RED 13009102 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Rope NAVY BLUE 13009105 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Rope EV NEON YELLOW 13009608 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Rope EV NEON GREEN 13009611 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
Single Breakaway Rope EV NEON ORANGE 13009617 EA 10.99 5.50 4.62 4.40 418 USA
DOUBLE BREAKAWAY ORIGINAL Double Breakaway Original BLACK 12212100 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
Double Breakaway Original ROYAL BLUE 12212101 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
DOUBLE BREAKAWAY SAFETY CHUM  Double Breakaway Safety Chum BLACK 12220100 EA 6.99 3.50 294 2.80 2.66 USA
Double Breakaway Safety Chum ROYAL BLUE 12220101 EA 6.99 3.50 294 2.80 2.66 USA
Double Breakaway Safety Chum RED 12220102 EA 6.99 3.50 2.94 2.80 2.66 USA
Double Breakaway Safety Chum EV NEON YELLOW 12220608 EA 6.99 3.50 294 2.80 2.66 USA
Double Breakaway Safety Chum EV NEON GREEN 12220611 EA 6.99 3.50 2.94 2.80 2.66 USA
Double Breakaway Safety Chum EV NEON ORANGE 12220617 EA 6.99 3.50 2.94 2.80 2.66 USA
FR ORIGINAL STANDARD END FR Original Standard End BLACK KEVLAR 12214100K EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
FR Original Standard End PBI-KEVLAR 12215 EA 16.99 8.50 7.14 6.80 6.46 USA
FR NO TAIL FR No Tail BLACK KEVLAR 12405100K EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
FR No Tail PBI-KEVLAR 12405 EA 16.99 8.50 7.14 6.80 6.46 USA
FR SINGLE BREAKAWAY FR Single Breakaway BLACK KEVLAR 13002100K EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
FR Single Breakaway PBI-KEVLAR 13002151D EA 16.99 8.50 7.14 6.80 6.46 USA
TIDELINE Tideline MIX 1241201 6PK 83.94 42.00 37.50 34.50 33.00 USA
Tideline BLACK 12412100 EA 13.99 7.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 USA
Tideline SILVER 12412749 EA 13.99 7.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 USA
TIDELINE ADJUSTABLE Tideline Adjustable MIX 1241901 6PK 89.94 45.00 40.20 36.96 35.34 USA
Tideline Adjustable BLACK 12419100 EA 14.99 7.50 6.70 6.16 5.89 USA
Tideline Adjustable SILVER 12419749 EA 14.99 7.50 6.70 6.16 5.89 USA
ADJUSTABLE ORBITER Adjustable Orbiter METALS 12420 6PK 77.94 39.00 33.36 29.76 28.38 USA
Adjustable Orbiter BLACK 12420100 EA 12.99 6.50 5.56 4.96 473 USA
Adjustable Orbiter SILVER 12420749 EA 12.99 6.50 5.56 4.96 473 USA
ORBITER Orbiter METALS 12403 6PK 71.94 36.00 30.24 28.80 27.36 USA
Orbiter BLACK 12403100 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
Orbiter SILVER 12403749 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
MONO ORBITER Mono Orbiter STREAM 12407 6PK 71.94 36.00 30.24 28.80 27.36 USA
Mono Orbiter FIELD 1240722 6PK 71.94 36.00 30.24 28.80 27.36 USA
Mono Orbiter BLACK 12407100 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
Mono Orbiter RED 12407102 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
Mono Orbiter BLUE 12407601 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
Mono Orbiter YELLOW 12407608 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
Mono Orbiter ORANGE 12407617 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
Mono Orbiter CLEAR 12407749 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
Mono Orbiter GREEN 12407781 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
RIPCORD Ripcord SOLIDS 1232001 6PK 83.94 42.00 37.50 34.50 33.00 USA
Ripcord BLACK 12320100 EA 13.99 7.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 USA
Ripcord ROYAL 12320101 EA 13.99 7.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 USA
Ripcord RED 12320102 EA 13.99 7.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 USA
Ripcord NAVY 12320105 EA 13.99 7.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 USA
Ripcord OLIVE 12320122 EA 13.99 7.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 USA



3MM UNIVERSAL FIT Universal Fit SOLIDS
Universal Fit BLACK
Universal Fit ROYAL
Universal Fit RED
Universal Fit NAVY
Universal Fit OLIVE
Universal Fit EV YELLOW
Universal Fit EV GREEN
Universal Fit EV ORANGE
3MM SLIP FIT Slip Fit SOLIDS
Slip Fit BLACK
Slip Fit ROYAL
Slip Fit RED
Slip Fit NAVY
Slip Fit OLIVE
Slip Fit EV YELLOW
Slip Fit EV GREEN
Slip Fit EV ORANGE
SLIM The Slim BASICS
The Slim FADES
The Slim BLACK
The Slim BLACK/SMOKE FADE
The Slim COLBALT
The Slim SEAFOAM
The Slim CITRUS
The Slim CORAL
The Slim COLBALT/PERIWINKLE FADE
The Slim PINK/PLUM FADE
The Slim SEAFOAM/CITRUS FADE
The Slim TURQUOISE/SEAFOAM FADE
The Slim BLACK/MARINE BLUE/AQUA FADE
SWITCHBACK Switchback BASICS
Switchback FADES
Switchback BLACK
Switchback BLACK/SMOKE FADE
Switchback COLBALT
Switchback SEAFOAM
Switchback CITRUS
Switchback CORAL
Switchback COLBALT/PERIWINKLE FADE
Switchback PINK/PLUM FADE
Switchback SEAFOAM/CITRUS FADE
Switchback TURQUOISE/SEAFOAM FADE
Switchback BLACK/MARINE BLUE/AQUA FADE
SLIMFIT NEW Slimfit BASICS
NEW Slimfit FADES
NEW Slimfit BLACK
NEW Slimfit BLACK/SMOKE FADE
NEW Slimfit COLBALT
NEW Slimfit SEAFOAM
NEW Slimfit CITRUS
NEW Slimfit CORAL
NEW Slimfit COLBALT/PERIWINKLE FADE
NEW Slimfit PINK/PLUM FADE
NEW Slimfit SEAFOAM/CITRUS FADE
NEW Slimfit TURQUOISE/SEAFOAM FADE
NEW Slimfit BLACK/MARINE BLUE/AQUA FADE
LENS LEASH Lens Leash MIX
Lens Leash BLACK
Lens Leash ROYAL
Lens Leash RED
Lens Leash HUNTER
CLASSIC Classic Retainer MIX
Classic Retainer BLACK
Classic Retainer GRAY
Classic Retainer NAVY
Classic Retainer BURGUNDY
Classic Retainer OLIVE
TECH CORD Tech Cord MIX
Tech Cord BLACK
Tech Cord BLUE
Tech Cord CLEAR
Tech Cord LIME
Neoprene Standard BASICS
Neoprene Standard BRIGHTS
Neoprene Standard BLACK
Neoprene Standard ROYAL
Neoprene Standard RED
Neoprene Standard GREY
Neoprene Standard NAVY
Neoprene Standard PURPLE
Neoprene Standard EV BLUE
Neoprene Standard EV PINK
Neoprene Standard EV YELLOW
Neoprene Standard EV GREEN
Neoprene Standard EV ORANGE
Neoprene Large BASICS
Neoprene Large BRIGHTS
Neoprene Large BLACK
Neoprene Large ROYAL
Neoprene Large RED
Neoprene Large GREY
Neoprene Large NAVY
Neoprene Large PURPLE
Neoprene Large EV BLUE
Neoprene Large EV PINK
Neoprene Large EV YELLOW
Neoprene Large EV GREEN
Neoprene Large EV ORANGE

NEOPRENE CLASSIC

NEOPRENE LARGE END

EYEWEAR CASES & ACCESSORIES

CATEGORY ODUCT

GLASSHOPPER Glasshopper Visor Clip MIX
Glasshopper Visor Clip BLACK
Glasshopper Visor Clip NAVY
Glasshopper Visor Clip SILVER

1210301
12103100
12103101
12103102
12103105
12103122
12103608
12103611
12103617

1212101
12121100
12121101
12121102
12121105
12121122
12121608
12121611
12121617

1231301

1231343
12313100
12313199
12313276
12313282
12313283
12313284
12313285
12313286
12313287
12313288
12313884

1230801

1230843
12308100
12308199
12308276
12308282
12308283
12308284
12308285
12308286
12308287
12308288
12308884

1232101

1232143
12321100
12321199
12321276
12321282
12321283
12321284
12321285
12321286
12321287
12321288
12321884

12104
12104100
12104101
12104102
12104131

12108
12108100
12108103
12108105
12108121
12108122

12432
12432100
12432101
12432107
12432153

12128

1212802
12128100
12128101
12128102
12128103
12128105
12128109
12128601
12128606
12128608
12128611
12128617

12306

1230602
12306100
12306101
12306102
12306103
12306105
12306109
12306601
12306606
12306608
12306611
12306617

ITEM#
30054
30054100
30054105
30054152

6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
6PK
6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
6PK
6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
6PK
6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
6PK
6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
6PK
6PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

6PK
EA
EA
EA

M

59.94
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

59.94
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

59.94

59.94
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

59.94

59.94
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

59.94

59.94
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99

35.94
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99

47.94
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99

29.94
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99

47.94

47.94
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99

47.94

47.94
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99

MSRP

47.94
7.99
7.99
7.99

30.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

30.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

30.00

30.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

30.00

30.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

30.00

30.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

18.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

24.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

15.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

24.00

24.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

24.00

24.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

WHL
24.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

25.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

25.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

25.20

25.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

25.20

25.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

25.20

25.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

15.12
2.52
2.52
2.52
2.52

20.16
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36

12.60
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10

20.16

20.16
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36

20.16

20.16
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36

100 PCS

2298
3.83
3.83
3.83

24.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

24.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

24.00

24.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

24.00

24.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

24.00

24.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

14.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40

19.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

12.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

19.20

19.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

19.20

19.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

22.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

22.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

22.80

22.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

22.80

22.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

22.80

22.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

13.68
228
2.28
228
228

18.24
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04

11.40
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90

18.24

18.24
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04

18.24

18.24
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.04

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
VNM
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN
TWN

CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN



CHUMFORTER Chumforter Arm Socks BLACK 12216100 EA 4.99 2.50 2.10 2.00 1.90 USA

THE POUCH Pouch Cleaning Cloth MIX 30055 6PK 41.94 21.00 19.50 18.90 18.30 VNM
Pouch Cleaning Cloth BLACK 30055100 EA 6.99 3.50 3.25 3.15 3.05 VNM
Pouch Cleaning Cloth ROYAL 30055101 EA 6.99 3.50 3.25 3.15 3.05 VNM
Pouch Cleaning Cloth EV GREEN 30055611 EA 6.99 3.50 3.25 3.15 3.05 VNM
LENS CLEANING KIT NEW Lens Cleaning Kit 30091 EA 6.99 3.50 3.25 3.15 3.05 TWN
ANTI-FOG KIT Anti-Fog Kit 30050 EA 8.99 4.50 4.33 4.22 411 USA
TRANSPORTER Transporter MIX 31094 6PK 59.94 30.00 27.00 25.50 24.00 CHN
Transporter BLACK 31094100 EA 9.99 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 CHN
Transporter TEAL 31094114 EA 9.99 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 CHN
Transporter BRICK 31094373 EA 9.99 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 CHN
SHADE SHELTER Shade Shelter BLACK 31090100 EA 9.99 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 CHN
GLOVE CLIPS
CATEGORY PRODUCT ITEM# UOM MSRP WHL 100 PCS 200 PCS 500 PCS C00
GLOVE CLIP CARABINER Glove Clip Carabiner BLACK 30044 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 CAN
ID SOLUTIONS
CATEGORY PRODUCT ITEM# UoM MSRP WHL 100 PCS 200 PCS 500 PCS C00
BREAKAWAY LANYARDS 5mm Powercord QR Lanyard BLACK 11088100 EA 12.99 6.50 5.46 5.20 4.94 USA
5mm Secure Entry Breakaway Lanyard BLACK 11701 EA 16.99 8.50 7.14 6.80 6.46 USA
5mm Retractable ID Lanyard BLACK 11057 EA 11.99 6.00 5.04 4.80 4.56 USA
1/2" 2-ply Cotton Lanyard BLACK 11090100 EA 7.99 4.00 3.36 3.20 3.04 USA
1/2" 2-ply Cotton Lanyard ROYAL BLUE 11090101 EA 7.99 4.00 3.36 3.20 3.04 USA
1/2" 2-ply Cotton Lanyard RED 11090102 EA 7.99 4.00 3.36 3.20 3.04 USA
MTO 1/2" 2-ply Acrylic Lanyard EV NEON ORANGE 11090617 EA 7.99 4.00 3.36 3.20 3.04 USA
1/2" Breakaway Lanyard Black RHOOK2 11090100RH2 EA 8.99 4.50 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
1/2" Breakaway Lanyard Royal RHOOK2 11090101RH2 EA 8.99 4.50 4.20 4.00 3.80 USA
1/2" Breakaway Lanyard BLACK RH4 11090100RH4 EA 8.48 4.25 3.57 3.40 3.23 USA
1/2" Breakaway Lanyard ROYAL RH4 11090101RH4 EA 8.48 4.25 3.57 3.40 3.23 USA
1/2" Breakaway Lanyard RED RH4 11090102RH4 EA 8.48 4.25 3.57 3.40 3.23 USA
MTO 1/2" Breakaway Lanyard EV ORG RH4 11090617RH4 EA 8.48 4.25 3.57 3.40 3.23 USA
BADGE HOLDERS & SLEEVES Arm Band ID Holder BLACK 30042 EA 7.99 4.00 3.90 3.80 3.70 CHN
Vinyl Sleeve VERTICAL 30032 EA 1.29 0.65 0.55 0.52 0.49 CHN
Vinyl Sleeve HORIZONTAL 30033 EA 1.29 0.65 0.55 0.52 0.49 CHN
RETRACTORS Badge Reel Retractor BLACK 30030100 EA 4.99 2.50 2.10 2.00 1.90 CHN
Badge Reel Retractor TRANSLUCENT ROYAL BLUE 30030101T EA 4.99 2.50 2.10 2.00 1.90 CHN
Badge Reel Retractor RED 30030102 EA 4.99 2.50 2.10 2.00 1.90 CHN
Badge Reel Retractor NAVY BLUE 30030105 EA 4.99 2.50 2.10 2.00 1.90 CHN
Retractor + BLACK 33001 EA 6.99 3.50 3.30 3.20 3.10 CHN

ACCESSORIES
CATEGORY PRODUCT ITEM# UoM MSRP WHL 100 PCS 200 PCS 500 PCS C00

SURFSHORTS WALLET Surfshorts Wallet BASICS 18401 6PK 71.94 36.00 32.40 30.24 28.80 KHM
Surfshorts Wallet BLACK 18401100 EA 11.99 6.00 5.40 5.04 4.80 KHM
Surfshorts Wallet GRAY 18401103 EA 11.99 6.00 5.40 5.04 4.80 KHM
Surfshorts Wallet OCEAN BLUE 18401127 EA 11.99 6.00 5.40 5.04 4.80 KHM
HIGH WATER PHONE TOTE NEW High Water Phone Tote BLACK 54435100 EA 27.99 14.00 13.65 13.30 12.95 CHN
NEW High Water Phone Tote TURQUOISE 54435104 EA 27.99 14.00 13.65 13.30 12.95 CHN
NEW High Water Phone Tote GREEN 54435111 EA 27.99 14.00 13.65 13.30 12.95 CHN
NEW High Water Phone Tote EV PINK 54435606 EA 27.99 14.00 13.65 13.30 12.95 CHN
FLOATING PHONE PROTECTOR Floating Phone Protector BLACK 54413100 EA 19.99 10.00 9.75 9.50 9.25 CHN
NEW COLOR Floating Phone Protector RED 54413102 EA 19.99 10.00 9.75 9.50 9.25 CHN
NEW COLOR Floating Phone Protector PURPLE 54413109 EA 19.99 10.00 9.75 9.50 9.25 CHN
NEW COLOR Floating Phone Protector AQUA 54413250 EA 19.99 10.00 9.75 9.50 9.25 CHN
NEW COLOR Floating Phone Protector EV PINK 54413606 EA 19.99 10.00 9.75 9.50 9.25 CHN
GLOW PHONE POUCH Glow Phone Pouch PINK 54411606 EA 14.99 7.50 7.35 7.3 6.94 CHN
Glow Phone Pouch GREEN 54411611 EA 14.99 7.50 7.35 7.3 6.94 CHN
Glow Phone Pouch ORANGE 54411617 EA 14.99 7.50 7.35 7.3 6.94 CHN
CUSTOMIZATION

MAKE CHUMS SAFETY PRODUC UR OWN!

Enhance many of our quality products with your company name, logo, contact info or safety slogan. Simply send your preferred text or Vector artwork (in an .eps or .ai format) to safety@chums.com. Our team will
review your request and work with you to perfect your digital proof. Custom orders are final and production time begins once your signed proof is received. Minimum order is generally 50 pieces per SKU and lead times
are as quick as 2 weeks, however, any change in minimums or lead times will be provided to you at time of quote. Contact Chums Safety customer service to get started today: 1-800-222-2486 or safety@chums.com.

New Art Set-Up Fee /IART 35.00
Full Color Resin Dome Decal /DOME 0.50
One Color Silk Screen Imprinting /IM2 0.45

Individual VEND Packaging /VEND 0.25
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